General information about company

Scrip code 536170

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE647N01021
Name of the company KUSHAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. |32 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1 of shares 3 -
Category | of ) Y pa up underlying _ (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . ’ (Vi) = Total
@) shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IV)HV)+ per SCRR, otal as
(I av) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VI) a % of X egry | O (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 17 162603060 162603060 | 65.69 162603060 162603060 | 65.69
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 22434 84922400 84922400 |34.31 84922400 84922400 |34.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 22451 247525460 247525460 | 100 247525460 247525460 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in giigf;?s‘e’r
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) Y
Outstanding . -\ held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa [ dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X) Asa% | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) }%romo ter 65.69 162603060
Group
ublic .
B Publi 34.31 84922398
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 247525458




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up gn et ?;mg (Vi) = (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity epostory aAV)+V)+ as per of
Receipts SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: | Class Total
Iv) shares (VD) Total
held (VD) EVIH) Asa X egy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘i;l"vlil‘gf:;’f; 17 162603060 162603060 | 65.69 162603060 162603060 | 65.69
Sub-Total
A1) 17 162603060 162603060 | 65.69 162603060 162603060 | 65.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’I;gmoter 17 162603060 162603060 | 65.69 162603060 162603060 | 65.69
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© oreign Portfolio. | | 1422 1422 0 1422 1422 0
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 6786 6786 0 6786 6786 0
Banks
. Any Other
@) (specify) 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
(SI;‘;’('lT)Otal 3 8214 8214 0 8214 8214 0

(3)

Non-institutions




Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(@)) holding nominal 22008 41708500 41708500 | 16.85 41708500 41708500 |16.85
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 135 36441495 36441495 | 14.72 36441495 36441495 |14.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
© Any Other 288 6764191 6764191 |2.73 6764191 6764191  [2.73
(specify)
(S];‘;’(ET)Otal 22431 84914186 84914186 |34.31 84914186 84914186 |34.31
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 22434 84922400 84922400 |34.31 84922400 84922400 |34.31
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
22451 247525460 247525460 | 100 247525460 247525460 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 22451 247525460 247525460 | 100 247525460 247525460 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ ocked in plﬁdgeq or
X No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
I Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) N 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - o 0. | tota 9| Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+HX) Asa % (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 65.69 162603060
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 65.69 162603060
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.69 162603060
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€9 Institutions
(e) 0 1422
® 0 6786
@A) 0 6
Sub-Total (B) 0 8214
€]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 16.85 41708498
(a(ii)) 14.72 36441495
(e) 2.73 6764191




Sub-Total (B)
3

84914184

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)

84922398

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public

holder

Total (
A+B+C2)

247525458

Total
(A+B+C)

247525458

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has applied for listing approval on 10th August, 2019 for 69387230 shares which were
allotted in Board Meeting dated 7th August, 2019 pursuant to acquisition under IBC, 2016 including
scheme of Amalgamation. The Company has yet not received the listing approval.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL
HUF

MAHENDRA
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL
HUF

TULSIRAM
CHIRANJILAL
AGRAWAL
(HUF) .

SANDEEP
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL
HUF

PUSHPADEVI
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL

SANDEEP
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL

MAHENDRA
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AAAHAT190M

AAAHAT7191L

AAAHT6021J

AABHA9492B

ABAPA7804R

ABBPARS27F

ABLPA0011D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2106375

2106375

116550

2063825

21834385

13682400

22701600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

2106375

2106375

116550

2063825

21834385

13682400

22701600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.85

0.05

0.83

8.82

5.53

9.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

2106375

2106375

116550

2063825

21834385

13682400

22701600

Class eg:y

Total

2106375

2106375

116550

2063825

21834385

13682400

22701600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.85

0.85

0.05

0.83

8.82

5.53

9.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

0.85

0.05

0.83

8.82

5.53

9.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2106375

2106375

116550

2063825

21834385

13682400

22701600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ
TULSIRAM
AGRAWAL

NAMRATA
SANDEEP
AGRAWAL

SUDHA
MAHENDRA
AGRAWAL

SANGITA
MANOJ
AGRAWAL

KUSHAL
AGRAWAL

KOMAL
SANDEEP
AGRAWAL

KARAN
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

ABTPA9396H

ABTPN6298B

ACRPA9590N

AEJPA4382A

ARRPA6374P

BDKPA1780K

BHCPA3681H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21374510

45549650

7661070

10043600

2717420

2158000

2487300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

21374510

45549650

7661070

10043600

2717420

2158000

2487300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.64

3.1

4.06

1.1

0.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

21374510

45549650

7661070

10043600

2717420

2158000

2487300

Class eg:y

Total

21374510

45549650

7661070

10043600

2717420

2158000

2487300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.64

18.4

3.1

4.06

1.1

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.64

18.4

3.1

4.06

1.1

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21374510

45549650

7661070

10043600

2717420

2158000

2487300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAJAL MANOJ
AGRAWAL

KASHISH SANDEEP
AGRAWAL

KHUSHI MAHENDRA
AGRAWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BMRPA5356H

BXMPA4791E

BXMPA4946F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

2000000

162603060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

2000000

2000000

2000000

162603060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.81

0.81

65.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000000

2000000

2000000

162603060

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

2000000

162603060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

0.81

0.81

65.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.81

0.81

65.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

2000000

162603060

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

128

49

107

288

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4016521

659977

460

2087231

6764191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4016521

659977

460

2087231

6764191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

0.27

0.84

2.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4016521

659977

460

2087231

6764191

Class eg:y

Total

4016521

659977

460

2087231

6764191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

0.27

0.84

2.73




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

0.27

0.84

2.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4016521

659977

460

2087231

6764191

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Sr.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

PAN

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:
Rights on Exercise
. distributable | Exercise
Voting | .. . of
Shares | . dividend or | of .
rights significant
any other control | .
e influence
distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest
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